USHER-GREETER SCHEDULE 4

    5 pm Sat., May 22        5 pm Sat., May 29          5 pm Sat., June 5
1 -    Howie Schmid	         Angie Higinson               Cathy Olsen
2-     Ray Andidero                Ray Andidero                 Ray Andidero
3-    Susan Schmid	         Jim Szabo                      Jim Harrison
4-     Mark Carson                 Patty Brooks                   Martin Stinson
5-    Delia Vuksanovich         Michael Brooks               Janet Gaspar
Streamer-  Chris W.                 Beth Schick                   Deb Harrison


    10 am Sun., May 23        10 am Sun., May 30    10 am Sun., June 6
1 -       Jenna Delavan               Ernie Martin                  Bob Vogt
2-        Don Swanerbury            Michael McGovern        Pam Vogt
3-        Doug Delavan                Ed Gatzen                     Peter Adams
4-        Deb Swanerbury            Hector Hernandez         Rosa Gonzalez
5-        Mary Kay Delavan         Cathy Gatzen                Anne Savistano
Streamer-  Christine Forbes     RoseMary & Jim L.           Joe Szabo

	5 pm Sat., June 12           5pm Sat., June 19    5 pm Sat., June 26
1 -          Chris W.                       Jim Szabo                     Jim Harrison
2-           Ray Andidero               Ray Andidero                Ray Andidero
3-           Patty Brooks                 Mark Carson                 Cathy Olsen 
4-           Michael Brooks             Peter Adams                Janet Gaspar
5-           Delia Vuksanovich        Beth Schick                Angie Higinson
Streamer-  Deb Harrison                Beth Schick                   Chris W.


     10 am Sun., June 13      10 am Sun., June 20     10 am Sun., June 27
1 -   Deb Swanerbury              Ed Gatzen                          Peter Adams
2-    Jenna Delavan                 Michael McGovern             Joe Szabo
3-    Don Swanerbury              Hector Hernandez              Pam Vogt
4-    Mary Kay Delavan            Ernie Martin                       Anne Savistano
5-    Doug Delavan                   Cathy Gatzen                    Bob Vogt
Streamer-  Jim & RoseMary        Christine Forbes               Jim & RoseMary

